Pool 'ogether

Report:
Node name:

October

Average ticket no.: 8,87
Rewards earned: 1332,5 FSN
Average ROI: 35,68%

November

Average ticket no.: 11
Rewards earned: 1235 FSN
Average ROI: 27,31%

December

Average ticket no.: 11,06
Rewards earned: 1195 FSN
Average ROI: 25,58%

October-December 2019
www.PoolTogether.io-1
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45

40

35

30

25

20

15

10 “/—ﬂ
5 L - -
0
July 2019 August 2019  September 2019  October 2019  November 2019 December 2019
==@==Average ticket no. Average ROI (%)

www.PoolTogether.io




